Office/Candidate
Moderator

John Fallon
Write-ins

Blanks

Select Board

Les Fox

Keith Lyons
John Markiewicz
Write-ins

Blanks

School Committee
Zhiyu Bo

Tessa McKinley
Evelyn Abayaah
Write-ins

Blanks

Board of Health
Marie Cannon
Write-ins
Blanks

June 2, 2020 Town Election Results

Votes

830

5
91

625

338

651

229

454

638

509

247

804

120

Office/Candidate
Planning Board-3 year
Cindy Markowitz
Mark Barbadoro
Owen Neville

Than Stuntz

Blanks

Planning Board-2 year
Robin Lazarow
Write-ins

Blanks

Library Trustees
Nancy Settle-Murphy
Molly Wong
Write-ins

Blanks

Total Votes Cast
Turnout

Votes

738

655

449

770

152

787

770

293

926
24%
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