

June 2, 2020 Town Election Results

Office/Candidate	Votes	Office/Candidate	Votes
Moderator		Planning Board-3 year	
John Fallon	830	Cindy Markowitz	738
Write-ins	5	Mark Barbadoro	655
Blanks	91	Owen Neville	5
		Than Stuntz	5
Select Board		Blanks	449
Les Fox	625		
Keith Lyons	338	Planning Board-2 year	
John Markiewicz	651	Robin Lazarow	770
Write-ins	3	Write-ins	4
Blanks	229	Blanks	152
School Committee		Library Trustees	
Zhiyu Bo	454	Nancy Settle-Murphy	787
Tessa McKinley	638	Molly Wong	770
Evelyn Abayaah	509	Write-ins	0
Write-ins	4	Blanks	293
Blanks	247		
Board of Health			
Marie Cannon	804	Total Votes Cast	926
Write-ins	2	Turnout	24%
Blanks	120		